Team
Place

1

REV A

Team

Stillwater Mountain Bike

Name

Vincent Ramirez
Ryan Smithberg
Rowan Malmberg
Jack Ralston
Cate Koelzer
Elizabeth Smitten
Stella Powell
John Kubiak
Gavin Gage
Everett Lauer
Lily Ward
Carson Peterson
Lucas Fisher
Logan Makowski
Gabi Lehmann
Charlie Johnson
Caden Lemme
Tyler Neitzel
Tegan Neitzel
Marcus Cassell
Max King

Addie Smitten
James Kalmon
Marcus Saffold
Lane Gessler
Pinty Nidersson
Henry March
Connor Slowinski
Connor Spets
Maverick Jaeger
Zachary Oswald
Lucas Hietpas
Chase Beck
Derek Hanson
Ashton Lemme
Zachary Beard
Elliott Johnson
Dylan Friend
Casey Stiner
Ben Hanson
Jackson Grundahl
Joe DiGiacomo
Kristof Adam
lan Stone

September 15, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
JV3 Girls
Freshman Girls
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

Varsity Boys
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys

Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

JV2 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

Place

N OO R A~ WN

H O W

11
22

12
31
25
27
40
36
25
30
30
50
32
36
70
39
42
43
52
54
58
66
75
82
87
929
100
109
126
133
148

Score

565
556
547
512
500
496
490
483
481
474
472
464
460
435
434
414
401
388
380
377
351
348
329
329
326
323
311
306
304
298
296
284
282
278
270
261
254
249
237
236
227
210
203
188

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X X

Team
Points

4149

Page 1 of 9



Team
Place

2

3

REV A

Team

Bloomington Jefferson

Southwest Minneapolis

Name

Caroline Haag
Noah Guinee
Gavin Mayhew
Nathan Brokering
Keaton Mayhew
Ethan Ishaug
Megan Schrooten
Jack Haag
William Heston
Olive Burres
Gage Stanton
Carter Voelkel
Sam DeToffol
Sam Johnson
Christopher Dawson
Charlie DeToffol
Jakob Lamont
Devan Berg
Oliver Christianson
Toren Kalin
Cooper Camp
Emmett Kepler
Jose Miguel Fresco Hanlon
Kadin Black

Ben Brandvold
Maya Amundson
Parker Hunt

Zoe Sumner
Gwen Regenold
Joel Tibbs

Ava Wise

Will Brandvold
Wesley Sumner
Ben Mimick
Anastasia Barbes
Andrew Swierenga
Jane Rittler

Hank Gisselman
Padraic Mosher
Jacob Haaf

Alex Bennett
Tryggve Thorson
Nathan Hickman
Jackson Dobek
George Barbes
Erikson Moen
Julian Collins
Eden Brooks

September 15, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys

Varsity Boys

JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Boys

JV3 Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
JV3 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1

Place

102
105
112
122
130
143

Score

565
547
540
539
509
500
472
395
348
344
336
290
272
254
234
231
224
214
206
193
575
530
523
472
471
467
467
464
460
456
425
408
405
396
370
365
360
352
307
302
300
275
256
251
246
242
240
233

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

Team
Points

4067

3969
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Team
Place

4

REV A

Team

Washburn High School

Name

Charles Pelszynski
Gannon Mosher
Elaina Griffiths
Andreas Drekonja
Evan Zaremba
Astrid Myhre
Aiden Jurek

Nico Alexander
Graham Adleman
Derek Waddick
Eva Hermodson
Eli Greenwin
Owen Knych
Ariana Kimball
Henry Hathaway
Sam Strickland
Eve Gardner

Gus Moen-Walvatne
Maeve Johnson
Djamila Stricherz
Luke Hawkins
Sylvia Gjevre
Alex Hermodson
Nathalie Kennedy
Carter Eichten
Jake Anderson
Ben Mogush
Charlie Tripp

Mac Hearn

Kaj Mattson

Noah Vanhauwaert
Severin Nilsen
Brody Line
Archer Totzke
Logan Brown
Endre Brumbaugh
Ben Olney

Harper Line
Trygve Schmid
Aristotle Pappajohn-Goldade
Jack Carney
Andrew Barkman
Wesley Hearn

September 15, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

JV2 Girls

JV3 Boys

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

JV2 Girls

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

JV2 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Girls
JV3 Boys

JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

Place

104
124
1
11
12
3
8
16
17
21
11
32
36
18
18
32
24
26
29
32
34
34
68
51
51
56
64
70
75
81
81
84
92
95
95
98
101
106
107
111
114
119
141

Score

232
212
575
495
489
481
481
465
460
440
420
398
386
380
380
363
352
344
332
323
317
317
308
285
285
280
272
266
261
255
255
252
244
241
241
238
235
230
229
225
222
217
195

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X X

Team
Points

3886
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Team
Place

5

6

REV A

Team

Hopkins High School

Brainerd High School

Name

Lauren Munger
Lucianna Krawczyk
Logan Dreviow
Eyob Yore
Judson Schulz
Courtney Weber
Shea Becker
Oliver Krawczyk
Duncan Armour
Jessie Kurus
Bergen Huseth
Oscar Tix
Hayden Mielke
Isabelle Mayer
Simon Bjerketvedt
Haaken Dohse
Will Copps
Griffin Lampe
Tristan Smith
Reid OERTLI

Kaia Grussing-Neitzel
PJ O'Shea

Elliot Meents
Allison Butz

Cal Daml

Isaac Winkler
Luke Norling
Jack Wilcox
Bruce Lowmanstone
Isaiah Schmitz
Orrin Vogel

Bear Ingebretson
Scotty Jenson
Addie Ryan

Will Thomes
Ryan Heinlen
Oliver Toftness
Baden Bastian
Stella Hagen

Kal Larson
Parker Linn
Selah Martensen
Arron Lockwood
Hayden Hagen
Henry Stephens
Jerome Martin
Logan Omberg
Hayden Patton

September 15, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

Varsity Girls

JV3 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Girls

Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Girls

Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Varsity Boys

JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Boys

JV2 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1

Place

N NNNERENO

16
25
18
12
13
15
16
16
22
24
32
36
37
42
47
48
48
50
51
80
86
93
929
100

14

24
12
13
29
14
15
35
30
28
55
58

Score

531
530
500
490
488
448
448
445
441
430
423
420
414
408
396
390
390
360
352
323
311
308
298
289
288
288
286
285
256
250
243
237
236
540
477
472
464
427
414
408
407
402
396
389
369
336
321
278

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

Team
Points

3880

3609

Page 4 of 9



Team
Place

7

8

REV A

Team

Alexandria Area Youth Cycling

Minnetonka High School

Name

Logan Fogarty
Sam Joque
Bishop Noetzel
Jaret Soxman
Tiahna Goeke
Luke Walsh
Landon Runge
Dulce Bakker
Max Patrick-Dropik
Karl Franson
Maxwell Chinn
Spenser Chinn
Alaina Walsh
Thomas Nichols
Parker Converse
Colton Converse
Cameron Usher
Jeff Rodewald
Casey Deleski
Erick Bergerson
Treston Hughes
Tyler Fath

Owen Anderson
John Sanden
Sawyer Filipiak
Gabe Hoven
Shelby Stobbe
Morgan Hendricks
Charlie Waldron
Bethany Anderson
Brandon Pilosi
Grayer Malmquist
Trinity Everett
Tyson Allen
Jackson Ohman
Jack Malec
Holden Miller
Ethan TeVogt
Sophia Willett
Leo Miller

Lucas Sylvester
Theo Stukel
Hugo Heeb
Charlie Koehnen
Nathaniel Willett
Alex Cuneo
Calvin Sjoberg
Elliot Jones

September 15, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV2 Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys

JV2 Girls

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1

Place

62
65
68
70
1

14
11
17
17
28
24
38
31
32
33
36
73
49
63
71
79
83
83
131

16
11
43
51
33
65
38
44
45
47
50
54
59
61
69
74
93
105
106
109

Score

274
271
268
266
500
490
481
442
420
385
385
376
352
346
326
323
320
311
303
287
273
265
257
253
253
205
556
516
430
420
371
325
320
311
306
294
292
289
286
282
277
275
267
262
243
231
230
227

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

Team
Points

3479

3249
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Team
Place

9

10

REV A

Team

Wayzata Mountain Bike Team

Armstrong Cycle Club

Name

Collin Ryan

Owen Quist
Brayden Diethelm
Reid Strickland
Daniel Black
Aaron Cleary
Dane Raarup
Liam Brandt

Joe Douglass
Jordan White
Natalie Halvorson
Jeremy Rosenwald
Diane Meyer
Jacob Herness
Aidan MacMillan
Al Herzberg
Andrew Nelson
Sullivan Lohstreter
Tommy Parod
Joseph Oddan
Ariella Rosenwald
Markus Wessman
Kate Sagsveen
Rukshan Rajan
Sophia Schrader
Taras Sarazhynskyy
Cameron Lucky
Sam Galloway
Max Golomb
Charlie Miller
Connor Sagsveen
Elliott Brown
Jacob Fischer
Joey Engdahl

Joe Diesen

Cole Fox

Keegan Ghani
Kellan O'Rourke
Bradan ORourke
Megan Swanson
Quinn Reierson
Cassidy Skarsten
Charlie Diaz
Aryanna Somaiah
Treffen Spore
Rachel Awaijane
Kaydee Lin Bouchey
Kyra Bednarz

September 15, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Girls

JV3 Girls

Varsity Boys

JV2 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
JV2 Girls

Place

115
116
123
129
137
139
140
142
145
4
9
26
13
19
22
27
49
31
52
53
35
35
36
45
48
55
60
63
65
79
91
94
108
118
120
127

14
17
18
19
19
26
29
31
33
38

Score

221
220
213
207
199
197
196
194
191
512
474
419
408
375
360
340
327
326
324
323
314
314
311
292
288
281
276
273
271
257
245
242
228
218
216
209
448
441
402
385
380
375
375
344
332
326
320
306

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

Team
Points

3215

3150
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Team

Team
Place

11  Crosby-lronton High School

12 Mounds View High School

13 Orono High School

REV A

Name

Kai Haroldson
Benjamin Fricke
Tristan Ehn

Jacob Hammerstrom
Mason Schaefer
Jameson Kubitschek-Meyers
Connor Ehn
Kaiden Bauer
Nolan Scanlan
Jonathan Maroney
Bradley Hachey
Ben Harris

Ava Johnson
Baylen Rooker
Ben Gujer

Tobias Jacobson
Jay Hunter

Easton Maucieri
Hayden Backowski
Samuel Coughlin
Enoch Anderson
Deacon French
Spencer Hollenhorst
Madeline Dornfeld
Antonin Kostal
Luke Ridgeway
Katerina Kostal
Philip Apel
Andrew Roloff
Paulina McCullough
lan Mulheron
Casey Schell

Drake Wetherill
Charlie Robb
Tanner Schultz
Nolan Jones

Henry Collins

Eli Burton

Henry Andersson
Griffin Boldt

lan Schultz

Logan Casey
Andrew Perron
Jordan Williams
Odin Western
Anna Clover

Ben Masica
William Beck

September 15, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Girls
JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1

Place

49
53
57
67
67
71
97
134
149

12
13

23
10
27
28
20
23
26
39
88
10
11
12
14
40
29
35
66
43
47
56
72
74
76
77
84
85
86
101
104
135
138

14

Score

287
283
279
269
269
265
239
202
187
456
454
448
441
434
431
427
415
411
370
356
344
304
248
427
420
414
402
342
332
314
310
296
289
280
264
262
260
259
252
251
250
235
232
201
198
504
434
402

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

Team
Points

3091

2961

2950
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Team
Place

14

15

REV A

Team

Shakopee High School

White Bear Lake High School

Name

Noah Swenson
Jonathan Burns
Owen Marks
Emma Windler
Will Petrie

Kaden Clover
Luke Tufvander
Walter Holmes
Caleb Wilson
John Withrow
Johnny DiPrima
Asher Seely
Zander Dent
Elliott Randolph
Charlie Bolgar
Damon Richmond
Nate Boner
Annika Froyum
Zoe Susee
Cayden Schaefer
Emmet Hoversten
Tyler Braun
Carter Breeden
James Froyum
Tyler Schnorr
Parker Butterfass
Kale Flemming
Jack Clausen
Jamison Larson
Jaron Jenks

Noah Brown
Tyler Carlson
Tolan Larson
Jackson Stoolman
Ryan Messner
Kyran Luikens
Gretchen Blankenship
Patrick Levins
Maxwell Florin
Keigan McCarty
Damon Gray
JohnPaul Preiner
Blake Rolfer
Bryce Plaehn
Jacob Pierce
Hayden Stob
Zack McLaughlin
Holden Geir

September 15, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Girls

JV3 Girls

JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

Place

29
23
41
43
50
55
59
60
62
73
73
87
103
121
125
136
146
12
13
46
48
54
34
46
57
72
78
89
96
97
98
107
110
117
132
144

19
20
21
33
37
38
44
66
68
69
76

Score

372
356
300
296
286
281
277
276
274
263
263
249
233
215
211
200
190
454
448
330
328
322
317
290
279
264
258
247
240
239
238
229
226
219
204
192
456
450
370
365
320
308
306
294
270
268
267
260

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

Team
Points

2768

2575
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Team
Place

16

REV A

Team

Champlin Park High School

Name

Marshall Hawks
Tyler Long

Isaac Lindholm
Brendan Kennedy
Taylen Peloquin
Koen Prenzlow
Cooper Higgins
Anthony Herlitz
Alec Olsen
Cooper LaMott
Tim Benik

Alec Youngdahl
Cole Krachmer
Connor Master
Joshua O'Brien
Mason Tillemans
Easton Ahlbaum
Charlie Block
Gavin Johnson
Ryan Bizek
Owen Mathews
Caden Edgett
Jordan Olson
Jonathan Ringler

September 15, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Lake Rebecca High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

Place

89
920
91
92
102

10
39
25
39
27
58
35
62
40
52
53
77
78
88
108
113
128
147

Score

247
246
245
244
234
504
427
379
348
344
340
318
314
314
302
284
283
259
258
248
228
223
208
189

Team

Scorer

X X X X X X

Team
Points

2342
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